EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the sa	me privacy prote	ections foun	ıd in this DPA	between it	and			
("Originating LEA") w	hich is dated	, t	o any other I	EA ("Subsc	ribing LEA") w	ho accepts this Ge	enera	
Offer of Privacy Term	ıs ("General Off	fer") throug	h its signatui	e below. T	his General Of	fer shall extend or	nly to	
privacy protections, a	ınd Provider's si	ignature sha	all not necess	arily bind I	Provider to oth	er terms, such as	price	
term, or schedule of	services, or to	any other	provision no	ot addresse	ed in this DPA	. The Provider an	d the	
Subscribing LEA may	also agree to o	hange the	data provide	d by Subsc	ribing LEA to t	the Provider to su	it the	
unique needs of the	Subscribing LE	A. The Prov	ider may wi	thdraw the	General Offer	r in the event of:	(1) a	
material change in the	_							
the originating Servi		=		_		·		
• •	.EAs sho	•				•	"E	
to Provider at the	following/em	ail address	i:					
	h/							
PROVIDER:								
BY:	(Date:						
J					Date			
Printed Name:	Title/Position:							
Trinted Name.								
2. Subscribing LEA								
A C la a a ! la ! ! !	_::_			lla Duai dalam				

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the

**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: Anthony Schlorff Date: 2021-10-05

Printed Name: Anthony Schlorff Title: Director of Technology Services

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Township HSD 214</u> DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Anthony Schlorff

Title: Director of Technology Services

Address:

Phone: <u>847-718-7671</u>

Email: anthony.schlorff@d214.org